RAC Milen lgrdag den

Klasse

Piger -14 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 30-39 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 40-49 ar - 4,706 km

Kvinder 50-59 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 60-69 ar - 4,706 km
Drenge -14 ar - 4,706 km

Drenge 15-19 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 20-29 &r - 4,706 km
Maend 30-39 &r - 4,706 km

Maend 40-49 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 50-59 &r - 4,706 km

Maend 60-69 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 80-89 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 30-39 &r - 7,532 km

Kvinder 40-49 &r - 7,532 km

Kvinder 50-59 ar - 7,532 km

Drenge -14 ar - 7,532 km
Drenge 15-19 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 20-29 &r - 7,532 km
Maend 30-39 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 40-49 &r - 7,532 km
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1
2
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1
2
3
1

Plac. Startnr

105
112
70
54
94
153
149
35
34
128
119
31
148
104
73
138
121
62
92
47
80
91
81
78
53
113
20
97
135
58
122
40
120
129
139
132
65
146
86
82
96
157
136
150
84
72
45
64
38
43
134
22

RODOVRE ATLETIK CLUB

12. november 2011

Navn

Mathilde Riis
Jannie Petersen
Mette Riis

Sandra Miran

Katja Them Leth
Helene Kemp

Jane Krygermeier
Lone Rasmussen
Pia Nissen
Marianne Flindt
Joan M. Petersen
Marie Rasmussen
Marianne Ljungmann
Oscar Riis

Viktor S. @rum
Nikolas Tolmark
Danny Krgll

Ernst Doets

Bjarke Mulder
Asger Holm Pedersen
Steen S. Grgnfeldt
Johnny Maxsg

Lars Bo Ulrich
Carsten Ngrgaard
Jan Lauritzen
Jesper Madsen
Francis Gonzalez
René Petersen
John Lauritzen

Per Bjgrn Nielsen
Kenneth Ljungman
Mogens M. Jensen
Sgren Danielsen
John H. Nielsen
Helge Tolmark
Flemming Gudmark
Lotte Olsen

Majbritt Framke
Christel Baastrup Andersen
Dorte Skovby

Helle Nygaard

Kit Koefoed
Susanne Lauritzen
Lone Svendsen
Daniel Mads Baastrup Andersen
Magnus Remvig
Anders Aaslev-Hansen
Jeppe Basbgll
Jakob Bjerregaard
Christian Larsson
Rasmus Jakobsen
Bjarne Edske

Klub

BAK

Ragdovre AC
Ragdovre AC
Radovre AC
Ragdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Radovre AC
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
BAK

HIK - Handbold
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
pint.dk
Radovre AC

Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Ragdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Radovre AC
Sparta
Radovre AC
BSF

Radovre AC
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
SDCA

Ragdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
AAC

BLL

Tid
26:11
27:37
20:07
22:02
22:41
23:16
26:38
30:59
31:15
22:03
24:23
25:56
30:57
26:10
29:45
23:24
20:48
17:10
18:23
18:52
18:16
19:11
19:22
21:43
22:32
26:19
19:06
19:24
22:31
26:09
19:20
21:31
25:48
26:17
34:40
39:30
37:25
42:25
33:13
34:26
32:37
42:50
43:43
46:49
34:38
45:29
33:00
28:08
29:20
33:53
36:54
26:59



Maend 50-59 &r - 7,532 km

Maend 60-69 ar - 7,532 km

Meend 70-79 &r - 7,532 km

NFPRARAWNPFEPNOOORAWNDNLPER

109
59
99

102

110
90
28
51
61

152

142
46

160

127

154
89
76
95
52
93
71
32
26

111
23

151
66

159

158
56
55
21
60
63
79

Torben Riis

Henrik Jacobsen
Jesper Nielsen

Lars Kroman
Dennis Madsen
Kim Lilhammer
Michael Rasmussen
Henning Brendstrup
Svend Bradtberg
Jargen Nielsen
Steen Tolmark
Allan G. Varbaek
René Hansen

Kim Gundersen
Kare Kemp

Johnny Baastrup Andersen

René Frederichsen
Peter V. Hansen

Carsten Ngrremark Larsen

Michael Boysen

Alvin Skovgaard

Hugo Frederiksen
Jesper Henrik Thomsen
Michael Jaqué

Preben Jensen

Steen Bondum

Erik Christensen

Tom Stoltenberg

Steen Mogensen

Gert Keerlin

Mogens Bertram-Nielsen
Allan Hansen

Jens Rasmussen

Haig Yerzingatzian
John Christoffersen

Team Riis
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
Radovre AC
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
FIF

Radovre AC

Haletudsene
Herlevigberne
Radovre AC
Herlevigberne
Valbylgberne

Degnemoselgberen
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Ragdovre AC
Radovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Ragdovre AC

27:.02
2755
28:16
28:42
28:51
28:53
29:48
30:24
31:03
31:40
31:45
31:52
32:25
34:09
34:21
34:39
34:50
35:02
35:55
37:24
45:29
50:06
32:29
32:37
33:21
33:40
34:25
36:58
37:04
31:34
34:00
35,51
45:40
35:54
46:54



